PAR127A 10/ 27/ 2009 14:52: 52 PARTS COST ANALYSI S - DETAIL

CO - 01 Chase' Tractor Ltd.

SALE ACC DESCRI PTI ON

I Nv# PART# PART DESC

37400301 Crary Parts

V99795 REMAN REVAN PART

V99796 REMAN REVAN PART

V99797 REMAN REVAN PART
RANGE TOTAL

ACCOUNT TOTAL
BRANCH TOTAL
DI VI SI ON TOTAL
FI NAL TOTAL

*** END OF REPORT PARL27A ***

DIV - 01 Ontari o,

COST OF
INV ACC SALES ACC
QrY N

17400001 47400301
1
1
1

PERI OD: 10/ 27/ 09

SALES $

150.
150.
150.

450.
450.

450.
450.
450.

00
00
00

00
00

00
00
00

BR - 01 Guel ph

COST $ COST %

. 89
. 89
. 89

2.67
2. 67

[e2Ne)] [e2Ne>Ne)]

()]

PAGE

1

DI SC $

15.
15.

30.
30.

30.
30.
30.

00
00

00
00

00
00
00

PROFIT $ PROFIT %

149.
134.
134.

417.
417.

417.
417.
417.

11
11
11

33
33

33
33
33

99.
89.
89.

92.
92.

92.
92.
92.

4 ACTUAL
4 ACTUAL
4 ACTUAL



